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Hiukkavaaran Ampumarata Oulu

Taneli Hanni
Tatu Prykari
Jari-Pekka Vuoti
Mika Koivuluoma
Antero Rantala
Minna Rahkola
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178
174
168
163
160
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361
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335
270
185



